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SERVIZIO PERSONALE  

 

DATI RELATIVI AI PREMI ANNO 2013 

 

 

 Fascia Unità Massimo 

conseguibile 

individuale 

Totale 

erogato 

Valore 

medio 

Punteggio 

medio di 

valutazione 

Anno 2013 

n. 

valutati 

2 € 7.311,17 € 13.466,54 Unica 

2 

1 

€ 6.911,16 

€ 6.911,16 

€ 13.309,94 

€   6.811,56 

Dirigenti 

totale 5  € 33.588,04 

€ 6.733,27 

€ 6.654,97 

€ 6.811,56 

85,80 5 

Acc.D.3 

 

1 

2 

1 

€ 2.455,73 

€ 2.300,77 

€ 2.145,83 

€ 1.903,89 

€ 3.388,96 

€ 1.882,00 

€ 1.903,89 

€ 1.694,48 

€ 1.882,00 

Acc.D.1 1 

1 

1 

€ 2.145,83 

€ 2.300,77 

€    495,74 

€ 1.882,00 

€ 1.882,00 

€   595,35 

€ 1.882,00 

€ 1.882,00 

€   595,35 

85,57 7 Posizioni 

organizzative 

totale 7  € 11.534,20    

cat. A 

cat. B.1 

cat.B.3 

cat. C 

cat. D. 

3 

5 

6 

18 

11 

€ 678,34 

€ 678,34 

€ 678,34 

€ 678,34 

€ 678,34 

€ 1.098,98 

€ 4.679,13 

€ 5.666,49 

€ 12.434,83 

€  8.965,90 

€ 366,32 

€ 935,82 

€ 944,41 

€  731,46 

€  815,08 

Altro 

personale 

totale 43  € 32.845,33  

83,28 43 

Cat.A.5 1 € 1.622,78 € 1.739,47 € 1.739,47 

Cat.B.7 1 € 3.122,34 € 3.225,82  € .3.225,82 

Cat.C.1 1 € 1.622,78 € 2.155,72 € 2.155,72 

Cat.C.2 1 € 1. 622,78 € 1.743,72 € 1.743,72 

Cat.C.5 8 € 1.622,78 € 13.148,97 € 1.643,62 

Cat.D.3 1 € 1.622,78 € 1.517,99 € 1.517,99 

Cat.D.4 2 € 1.622,78 € 2.917,39 € 1.458,69 

Cat.D.6 1 € 1.622,78 € 2.295,59 € 2.295,59 

Polizia Locale 

totale 16  € 28.744,67  

93,10 16 

 


